

Before The Family Court, Jhargram

MR.Exn.- 162/2025(R- 159/25)

**Present: Debapriya Basu.
Family Judge, Jhargram
J.O. Code : WB 00677**

Order No. 03 dated 16.06.2025.

Today is fixed for further payment.

Petitioner files hazira through advocate.

O.P files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered. The prayer is allowed. Let it be kept with the record.

To 17.07.2025 for further payment.

**Judge, Family Court,
Jhargram**